9/8/2025

Wager Ty
MONEYBAL

MONEYBAL Totals:
Regular

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals

mOfNums

5

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$12.50

$12.50
$5.00

$5.00

$17.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

GP

Hold
$12.50

$12.50
$5.00

$5.00

$17.50

ntOfSales
71.43

71.43
28.57

28.57

100.00

tedReturn

0.59

0.76

ightedAve
0.42

0.22

0.64



